$16,750,000

958 SPYGLASS LN, NAPLES, FL 34102, USA

This historic Port Royal estate home offers 248 feet of west facing
water frontage overlooking the much-desired wide section of

Treasure Cove. This deep-water port with multiple docks (lift

included) makes this home a boater’s dream allowing easy

access to the open Gulf. The home underwent an expansive (=]
renovation in 2023 including a stunning new [...]

Rooms

Call us now

E Phone:  (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com
720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: Naples, FL 34102 SELLING FLORIDA'S FINEST




Room type Length Width

Bedroom

Dining Room

Kitchen

Bedroom

Bedroom

Living Room

Master Bedroom

Master Bedroom

Lanai

Utility Room

Family Room

11.6

13.9

24.6

13

11.6

20.3

14.6

16.3

12

7.3

10.9

Building Details

[=]

e

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
Naples, FL 34102

13

21.9
19

17.6
12

20.6
22.3
21.9
25.9
11.6

21.9

/N
N\ADLEIN PORTER



Year built: 1959 ArchitecturalStyle: Two Story, Traditional, Single

Family
ParkingTotal: 4 NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Roof: Tile
Poured Concrete, Stucco
Heating: Central Electric Parking: Attached, Covered, Detached Carport,

Driveway Paved

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-In Cabinets, Cathedral Security Features: Security System, Smoke
Ceiling(s), Closet Cabinets, Coffered Ceiling(s), Detector(s)

Custom Mirrors, Fireplace, French Doors,

Laundry Tub, Multi Phone Lines, Pull Down

Stairs, Tray Ceiling(s), Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-

In Closet(s), Window Coverings, Wired for

Sound

Spa Features: Above Ground, Concrete, Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Double

Equipment Stays, Heated Electric, Jetted Tub Oven, Dryer, Gas Cooktop, Grill - Gas,
Microwave, Refrigerator/Freezer, Safe, Self
Cleaning Oven, Wall Oven, Washer, Wine
Cooler

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings ExteriorFeatures: Awning(s), Boat Dock
Private, Boat Lift, Composite Dock, Elec Avail
at dock, Water Avail at Dock, Courtyard,
Outdoor Kitchen

PoolFeatures: Below Ground, Concrete, Waterfront available: Yes

Custom Upgrades, Equipment Stays, Electric

Heat

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric
PoolPrivateYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
" Naples, FL 34102




