

958 SPYGLASS LN, NAPLES, FL 34102, USA

https://www.naplesviews.com

This historic Port Royal estate home offers 248 feet of west facing water frontage overlooking the much-desired wide section of Treasure Cove. This deep-water port with multiple docks (lift included) makes this home a boater's dream allowing easy access to the open Gulf. The home underwent an expansive renovation in 2023 including a stunning new [...]

- 5 beds
- 5 baths
- Residential
- 2 Story, Single Family Residence
- Active
- 5010 sq ft

×

Rooms



Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Bedroom	11.6	13
Dining Room	13.9	21.9
Kitchen	24.6	19
Bedroom	13	17.6
Bedroom	11.6	12
Living Room	20.3	20.6
Master Bedroom	14.6	22.3
Master Bedroom	16.3	21.9
Lanai	12	25.9
Utility Room	7.3	11.6
Family Room	10.9	21.9

Building Details



Call us now

Phone:(+1) 239 529 7747Email:info@madleinep.sg-host.comAddress:720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
Naples, FL 34102



Year built: 1959

ParkingTotal: 4

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Poured Concrete, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

ArchitecturalStyle: Two Story, Traditional, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Covered, Detached Carport, Driveway Paved

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-In Cabinets, Cathedral Ceiling(s), Closet Cabinets, Coffered Ceiling(s), Custom Mirrors, Fireplace, French Doors, Laundry Tub, Multi Phone Lines, Pull Down Stairs, Tray Ceiling(s), Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings, Wired for Sound

Spa Features: Above Ground, Concrete, Equipment Stays, Heated Electric, Jetted Tub

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

PoolFeatures: Below Ground, Concrete, Custom Upgrades, Equipment Stays, Electric Heat

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Security Features: Security System, Smoke Detector(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven, Dryer, Gas Cooktop, Grill - Gas, Microwave, Refrigerator/Freezer, Safe, Self Cleaning Oven, Wall Oven, Washer, Wine Cooler

ExteriorFeatures: Awning(s), Boat Dock Private, Boat Lift, Composite Dock, Elec Avail at dock, Water Avail at Dock, Courtyard, Outdoor Kitchen

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: Yes



Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

